
Staff List 

 

Vice Principal 
Roy Zuccarello 

roy.zuccarello@dsbn.org 
905-641-2929   x 60602

Principal 

Tammy Zonneveld 
tammy.zonneveld@dsbn.org  

905-641-2929   x 60601

Food Technician 

Ayaa Helal 
ayaa.helal@dsbn.org 

905-735-0700  x 60690

Food Technician 

Alyssa Ukrainetz 
alyssa.ukrainetz@dsbn.org 

905-735-0700   x 82922

Library 

Lori Kawalek 
lori.kawalek@dsbn.org 

905-735-0700   x 60670

Heather Bowman 
heather.bowman@dsbn.org 

905-735-0700   x60703

Program Leader, Technology 

Brad Barter 
brad.barter@dsbn.org 

905-735-0700 x82034

Merilena Barnes 
merilena.barnes@dsbn.org 

905-735-0700   x60700

Jessica Acey 
jessica.acey@dsbn.org 
905-735-0700   x81904

Program Leader, Student Success 

Walter Burattini 
walter.burattini@dsbn.org 

905-735-0700   x60615

Program Leader, Canada & World Studies 

Tanya Carl 
tanya.carl@dsbn.org 
905-735-0700 x84685

Sarah Casella 
sarah.casella@dsbn.org 
905-735-0700   x60706

Lisa Ciolfi 
lisa.ciolfi@dsbn.org 

905-735-0700   x81486

Jason Code 
jason.code@dsbn.org 

905-735-0700   x60675

Jessica Code 
jessica.code@dsbn.org 
905-735-0700   x60623

Brad Coreno 
brad.coreno@dsbn.org 
905-735-0700   x86573

Lori Couroux 
lori.couroux@dsbn.org 
905-735-0700   x84496

Tanner Cuthbert 
tanner.cuthbert@dsbn.org 

905-735-0700   x87143

Roberta Deba 
roberta.deba@dsbn.org 
905-735-0700   x60711

Jessica De Simone 
jessica.desimone@dsbn.org 

905-735-0700   x87060

James DiMartile 
jim.dimartile@dsbn.org 
905-735-0700   x60712

Program Leader, Engligh, Indigenous Edu 

Karen Douglas 
karen.douglas@dsbn.org 

905-735-0700 x81085

Giancarlo Feltrin 
giancarlo.feltrin@dsbn.org 

905-735-0700   x85747

Amanda Flintoft 
amanda.flintoft@dsbn.org 

905-735-0700   x86415

Program Leader, Physical Education 

Bob Frazer 
robert.frazer@dsbn.org 
905-735-0700 x 60657

Aaron Grant 
aaron.grant@dsbn.org 
905-735-0700 x82719

Program Leader, Mathematics 
Danielle Grebenc 

danielle.grebenc@dsbn.org 

905-735-0700 x81118

Brigitta Hanti 
brigitta.hanti@dsbn.org 
905-735-0700 x87638

Jason Higgins 
jason.higgins@dsbn.org 
905-735-0700 x82748

Wendy Huska 
wendy.huska@dsbn.org 
905-735-0700   x 60622

Maxwell Ingrao 
maxwell.ingrao@dsbn.org 

905-735-0700   x 81417

Kelly Irvine-Minor 
kelly.irvine-minor@dsbn.org 

905-735-0700 x84567

Mark Kellershohn 
mark.kellershohn@dsbn.org 

905-735-0700   x 60640

Administrative Secretary 
Kristine Falconer 

kristine.falconer@dsbn.org 
905-735-0700 x60610

Attendance Secretary 
Carolyn Perkins 

carolyn.perkins@dsbn.org 

905-735-0700   x 60611

Student Services 

Lianne Smith 
lianne.smith@dsbn.org 

905-735-0700   x 60614

Reception 

Barbara Gualtieri 
barbara.gualtieri@dsbn.org 

905-735-0700   x 60613

Michael Krasnay 
michael.krasnay@dsbn.org 

905-735-0700   x 85371

Jennifer LeBlanc-Fraone 
jennifer.leblanc-

fraone@dsbn.org 

Patrick Macgregor 
patrick.macgregor@dsbn.org 

905-735-0700 x81734

Craig Maltais 
craig.maltais@dsbn.org 
905-735-0700   x 84385

Yann Marais 
yann.marais@dsbn.org 
905-735-0700   x 60734

Acting Program Lead, Special Ed. 

Lisa Martino 
lisa.martino@dsbn.org 

905-735-0700 x60631

Laurie Mauro 
laurie.mauro@dsbn.org 
905-735-0700   x60672

Megan Mazzone 
megan.mazzone@dsbn.org 

905-735-0700 x87749

Natasha Mellikov-Delong 

natasha.mellikov-
delong@dsbn.org 

905-735-0700   x 81487

Andrew Misiura 
andrew.misiura@dsbn.org 

905-735-0700 x82481

Tom Monaghan 
tom.monaghan@dsbn.org 

905-735-0700 x 86205

Jeff Mulder 
jeff.mulder@dsbn.org 
905-735-0700 x 87387

Annette  Oakes
annette.oakes@dsbn.org 
905-735-0700   x 60744

Program Leader, Science 

Janine Odreman 
janine.odreman@dsbn.org 

Andrew Reynolds 

andrew.reynolds@dsbn.org 
905-735-0700 x87936

Jayson Ribeiro 
jayson.ribeiro@dsbn.org 

905-735-0700 x86624

Andrew Robertson 

andrewp.robertson@dsbn.org 
905-735-0700   x86818

Program Leader, Student Services 

Domenic Sardella 
domenic.sardella@dsbn.org  

905-735-0700 x60622

Adam Sarvis 
adam.sarvis@dsbn.org 
905-735-0700   x 81174

Suzanne Smith 
suzanne.smith@dsbn.org 

905-735-0700  x 81471

Stefan Snopek 
stefan.snopek@dsbn.org 
905-735-0700  x 60673

Kelly Spiers 
kelly.spiers@dsbn.org 

905-735-0700   x 60671

Julie Stapleton 
julie.stapleton@dsbn.org 
905-735-0700   x 60624

Denyse Stoop 
denyse.stoop@dsbn.org 
905-735-0700 x 86685

Nick Tessaro 
nick.tessaro@dsbn.org 
905-735-0700 x87698

Kristina Testa 
kristina.testa@dsbn.org 

905-735-0700 x

Administration 

Office Team 

Teaching Staff 

Educational Assistant 

Angellena Bateman 
angellena.bateman@dsbn.org 

905-735-0700 x 84497

Program Leader, Arts 
Lori Thibault 

lori.thibault@dsbn.org 
905-735-0700 x  60754

Sydney Vanderveen 
sydney.vanderveen@dsbn.org 

905-735-0700   x 86255

Nicholas Tomaino 
nicholas.tomaino@dsbn.org 

905-735-0700   x60757

Karen Wilding 
karen.wilding@dsbn.org 
905-735-0700   x60760

 Wylde 
kim.wylde@dsbn.org 

905-735-0700   x82161

Educational Assistant 

Sean McMahon 

sean.mcmahon@dsbn.org 
905-735-0700   x 82502

Food Technician 

Carolyn Alexander 
carolyn.alexander@dsbn.org 

905-735-0700 x 82987

Laura Pelissero 
laura.pelissero@dsbn.org 

905-735-0700   x 60746
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